STCHU-MOON 02 230V DATASHEET

Type pendant lamp

Materials and nickel base; steel spoon lamp holder @ 40/60/80 cm aluminium hemisphere with

colours internal irregular surface lined with gold/silver/copper coloured leaf, matt black
exterior @ 100 cm fiberglass hemisphere with internal irregular surface lined with
gold/silver/copper coloured leaf, matt black exterior

Light source @ 40/60 cm LED bulb E27 230V 1x7W with silver crown / energy class F / lumen 600 /
K 2700 / CRI 80 / IGBT/Triac dimmable @ 80/100 cm LED bulb E27 230V 3x7W with
silver crown / energy class F / lumen 1800 / K 2700 / CRI 80 / IGBT/Triac dimmable
EPREL registered light source, click here

Power supply 110V (bulb not supplied)-240V


https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/1140724

Dimensions

Order code @

40/60 cm

Order code O

80/100 cm
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SM24230LS
SM24230LG
SM24230LC
SM26230LS
SM26230LG
SM26230LC

SM28230LS
SM28230LG
SM28230LC
SM210230LS
SM210230LG
SM210230LC

VIA CIMITERO 1/A, 24020 VILLA DI SERIO, BG
CAP. SOC. € 98.800 I.V. CF, P.IVA E REG. IMPR. BG 1T02656220163,

RIPRODUZIONE RISERVATA © CATELLANI & SMITH

hemisphere @ 40/60 cm
base @ 9x3,5 cm

susp. cable 170 cm

to be cut to size

hemisphere @ 80/100 cm
base @ 9x6 cm

susp. cable 170 cm

to be cut to size

@ 40
@ 40
@ 40
@ 60
@ 60
@ 60

cm / silver
cm / gold
cm / copper
cm / silver
cm / gold
cm / copper
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